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California Energy Commission 
Staff Workshop on Funding Allocations for Future Medium- and Heavy-Duty 

Charging and Refueling Infrastructure Projects 
February 28, 2022 
Attendee Listing 

Attendee Name Email Address 
Adam adams@ci.salinas.ca.is 
Aditya Karan Sharma asharma2@moog.com 
Akasha Kaur Khalsa akasha.khalsa@energy.ca.gov 
Al Burgunder, Linde al.burgunder@linde.com 
Alan Bach, Cal Advocates - CPUC ab7@cpuc.ca.gov 
Alan Lloyd aclloyd3@gmail.com 
Alan Westenskow awestenskow@proterra.com 
Alchemy Graham (she/her) alchemygraham@csus.edu 
Alec Cervenka, Kenworth Truck Company alec.cervenka@paccar.com 
Alexander Wan, CEC alexander.wan@energy.ca.gov 
Alexandra Briseno alexandra.briseno@ladwp.com 
Alison Hawkins, Air Products hawkina@airproducts.com 
Alma Barreras alma@weidemangroup.com 
Alycia Gilde agilde@calstart.org 
Aman Randhawa a.randhawa@qic.com 
Amanda Le (she/her) ale@calstart.org 
Amira Chowyuk amira@buildmomentum.io 
Andrew Leedom andrew.leedom@bayotech.us 
Andrew Martinez, CARB andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov 
Angie Donhoff a8db@pge.com 
Annmarie Rodgers, CARB annmarie.rodgers@arb.ca.gov 
Anthony Reyes anthony.reyes@michelin.com 
Arndt Lutz arlut@nelhydrogen.com 
Arthur Tseng, Cal Advocates arthur.tseng@cpuc.ca.gov 
Ashish Bhakta, Trillium/Love's ashish.bhakta@trilliumenergy.com 
BangL, Phoenix bangl@phoenixmotorcars.com 
Barry Saitman bsaitman@gmail.com 
Bart Sowa, gti bsowa@gti.energy 
Becky Werra bwerra@veregy.com 
Ben Wender, CEC R&D ben.wender@energy.ca.gov 
Bill Buchan buchan@mktpotential.com 
Bill Elrick belrick@cafcp.org 
Bill Westerfield wwwesterfield@gmail.com 
Billy Gray bgray@quanta-technology.com 
Bo Yang bo.yang@arb.ca.gov 
Bob Huff, Noodoe EV bob@huffstrategies.com 
Bonnie Datta bonnie.datta@veloceenergy.com 
Bonnie Trowbridge, Zeem Solutions btrowbridge@zeemsolutions.com 
BradGroters brad.groters@beamforall.com 
Brady Borcherding bborcherding@fce.com 
Brandon Bluhm bbluhm@a-zbus.com 
Brendan Shaffer brendan@zenenergysolutions.com 
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Bret Stevens bret.stevens@daimler.com 
Brett Zeuner bzeuner@foundationccc.org 
Brian Bonner bonnerbb@airproducts.com 
Brian M. O'Neil oneilbm@airproducts.com 
Byron Washom bwashom@ucsd.edu 
bzupancic brian.zupancic@csagroup.org 
Caitlin Effenberger, BMCD cteffenberger@burnsmcd.com 
Catherine Smith catherine.smith@gladstein.org 
Charlie Allcock charlieallcockconsulting@gmail.com 
CHIMENJP chimenjp@airproducts.com 
Chris Benson chris.benson1@jacobs.com 
Chris King chris_king@siemens.com 
Chris Shimoda cshimoda@caltrux.org 
Christina Daniels christina.daniels@cdfa.ac.gov 
Cory Shumaker cshumaker@californiahydrogen.org 
Cory Shumaker corytshu@gmail.com 
Craig Reiter reiterc@metro.net 
Dai Sakauchi dai_sakauchi@tatsuno-gr.com 
Dan Bogard warren.bogard@gm.com 
Dan Chia dan@chiastrategies.com 
Dan Cotherman ddcotherman@marathonpetroleum.com 
Daniel Siu, CEC daniel.siu@energy.ca.gov 
Danielle danielle@terawattinfrastructure.com 
Danielle Dooley danielle.dooley@cpuc.ca.gov 
Danielle Lawrence, CARB danielle.lawrence@arb.ca.gov 
Danielle Lynch danielle@buildmomentum.io 
David Blekhman blekhman@calstatela.edu 
David Park dpark@cafcp.org 
David Wensil david.wensil@energy.ca.gov 
dchaves dchaves@moog.com 
De Huang de.huang@gmail.com 
DeLisa Leighton delisa@igxgroup.com 
Della Mullan, Risktec Solutions della.mullan@risktec.tuv.com 
Diana Friedrich diana.gonzalez@energy.ca.gov 
Diego Quevedo diego.quevedo@daimler.com 
Dominic DiCicco ddicicco@ford.com 
Donna Lee, BART dlee@bart.gov 
Drew Brauer drew.m.brauer@sce.com 
Earl Landberg earl.landberg@arb.ca.gov 
Ed Munar emunar@rhombusenergysolutions.com 
Eddy Nupoort enupo@nelhydrogen.com 
Eleni Petrow elenipetrow@gmail.com 
Elizabeth John, CEC elizabeth.john@energy.ca.gov 
Emily Lemei emily.lemei@ncpa.com 
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Eric Patton, CARB epatton@arb.ca.gov 
Eric Salas esalas@fresnoedc.com 
Erick Karlen, Greenlots ekarlen@greenlots.com 
Esther Odufuwa, CEC esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov 
Flore Mountsambote florem@unioncity.org 
Gabriel Olson gabriel.olson@bayotech.us 
Gabriel Sherman gsherman@uusd.net 
Gamaliel Anguiano, City of Santa Maria ganguiano@cityofsantamaria.org 
Gene gene@microgridenergy.biz 
Gerhard Achtelik gerhard.achtelik@gmail.com 
Glenn Choe, Toyota glenn.choe@toyota.com 
Hadi Hajimiri, Popion Mobility hadi@popionmobility.com 
Harman Singh  hsingh@sunline.org 
Heather Choi, CARB heather.choi@arb.ca.gov 
Henry Boulley hjboulley@indianenergy.com 
Henry Hui hhui@nikkisosolutions.com 
Hillary Rupert hillary.rupert@pge.com 
Ian Baird ian.baird@energy.ca.gov 
Isaac Stratfold isaac.stratfold@paccar.com 
Jack Symington jack@laci.org 
Jacqueline Piero jackie@nuvve.com 
Jaimie Levin, CTE Berkeley jaimie@cte.tv 
James Clyne james.clyne@dec.ny.gov 
James Dumont james@buildmomentum.io 
James Falino jfalino@ceaconsulting.com 
James McLaughlin, University of Delaware jamcl@udel.edu 
James Sievers james.sievers@cpuc.ca.gov 
James Symon, NYSDEC james.symon@dec.ny.gov 
Jamie Hall, GM jamie.hall@gm.com 
Jane Berner, CEC jane.berner@energy.ca.gov 
Jasper Alve jalve@sta.ca.gov 
Jeff Durtschi jeffd@omnibioenergy.com 
Jeff Hoyos jeff.hoyos@sandag.org 
Jeff Lidicker jeffrey.lidicker@cpuc.ca.gov 
Jeffrey Lu jeffrey.lu@energy.ca.gov 
Jennifer Masterson, CEC jennifer.masterson@energy.ca.gov 
Jennifer Privett jennifer.privett@pge.com 
Jessica Johnson, CARB (she/her) jessica.johnson@arb.ca.gov 
Jessie Guo jessieyyg@evcs.com 
Jim Halloran jph@cat.com 
JoAnne Golden joanne.golden@gladstein.org 
Joe Gagliano gaglianoj@airproducts.com 
John Blue john.blue457@gmail.com 
John Blue john@acornwestassociates.com 
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Jolene Fuentes jfuentes@mwdh2o.com 
Jon Hart jonathanhart46@gmail.com 
Jordan Spradling jordan.spradling@pilottravelcenters.com 
Jordan Truitt jordan.truitt@airliquide.com 
Joshua Whittaker joshwildoats@gmail.com 
Joy Alafia joy@westernpga.org 
Juan Contreras, CaFCP jcontreras@cafcp.org 
Justin Hwang justin.hwang@arb.ca.gov 
Kate Forrest kef@apep.uci.edu 
Katharine Larson klarson@scppa.org 
Kathryn Reid, CEC kathryn.reid@energy.ca.gov 
Katie Cox coxk@bv.com 
Katie King katie.king@arb.ca.gov 
Katrina Aceves katrina@buildmomentum.io 
Kendra Reif kreif@anaheim.net 
Kevin Schnepp kevin.schnepp@cdfa.ca.gov 
Kim kimj684@gmail.com 
Kim Springer, CCAG Staff kspringer@smcgov.org 
Kristian Corby, CalETC kristian@caletc.com 
Kristina Mosaffa kristina.mosaffa@thelionelectric.com 
Kristopher Eclarino (He/Him) keclarino@climateresolve.org 
Kushner#Sandy kushnesa@airproducts.com 
Lacy Robertson buckinghaml@rushenterprises.com 
La'Shaye Cobley, CARB lashaye.cobley@arb.ca.gov 
Laura Caridi laura.caridi@firstgroup.com 
Lauren Zunner lauren.zunner@matthey.com 
LeBeauBrandy blebeau@roseville.ca.us 
Leela Rao, POLB leela.rao@polb.com 
Leslie Goodbody, CARB leslie.goodbody@arb.ca.gov 
Lewis Fulton lmfulton@ucdavis.edu 
Linda Urata, Kern COG lurata@kerncog.org 
Lindsay Battenberg lbattenberg@proterra.com 
Linghong, DAE TECH linghong@daetech.us 
Liria Larano laranol@samtrans.com 
Lorraine Gonzalez lorraine.gonzalez@energy.ca.gov 
Louis Zhao lzhao@octa.net 
Lynn Haug lmh@eslawfirm.com 
Manuel Aguila manuel.aguila@energy.ca.gov 
Marc Manning marc.manning@jacobs.com 
Margaret Boelter mboelter@zeemsolutions.com 
Margarito Rodriguez margarito@hydrogenfueling.co 
Marianne Bithell mbithell@redwoodenergy.org 
Mark Adams, LAWA smarko@aol.com 
Mark Johnson mark.johnson@energy.ca.gov 
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Mark Roest, Sustainable Energy Inc. marklroest@gmail.com 
Mark Rogers mrogers@baker-electric.com 
Mark Siroky mark.siroky@arb.ca.gov 
Marshall Miller mmiller@ucdavis.edu 
Martha D'Andrea mdandrea@glendaleca.gov 
Masa Morimoto masa.morimoto@choshu-america.com 
Masashi Morimoto masa.morimoto2@gmail.com 
Matt Alexander, CEC matt.alexander@energy.ca.gov 
Matt Belasco mbelasco@pittsburgusd.net 
Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimlertruck.com 
Matthew Ong# CARB matthew.ong@arb.ca.gov 
Megan Dawe megan.dawe@nv5.com 
Mei Wang mwang@aqmd.gov 
Michael Cade mcade@buchalter.com 
Michael Coates kmcoates@gmail.com 
Michael Firenze, Indian Energy mefirenze@indianenergy.com 
Michael Hollingshead mhollingshead@burnsmcd.com 
Michael J. Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov 
Michael Lee, SoCalGas mlee3@socalgas.com 
Michael Paparian paparian@gmail.com 
Michael Pimentel michael@syaslpartners.com 
Michael Simon mike@rocketruck.com 
Michael Vanderbeek michael.vanderbeek@ghd.com 
Michelle Stewart, Metrolink stewartm@scrra.net 
Michelle Vater, CEC michelle.vater@energy.ca.gov 
Mihaly Wekler mwekler@elementmarkets.com 
Mike Harrigan mike@harrigan.com 
Mike Tunnell, ATA mtunnell@trucking.org 
Mike Tunnell, ATA mtunell@trucking.org 
mikek mikek@trimodal.com 
Mikhael "Mik" Skvarla mikhael_skvarla@gualcogroup.com 
Miki Crowell, CEC miki.crowell@energy.ca.gov 
Milad Arouni marouni@burnsmcd.com 
Mitch Tabor, NYSDEC mitchell.tabor@dec.ny.gov 
Monica Meagher mmeaghe@bart.gov 
Morgan Caswell morgan.caswell@polb.com 
Narendra Pal narendra.pal@cityexperiences.com 
Natalie Nax natalie@caleec.com 
Nate Freeman nfreeman@burnsmcd.com 
Nick Chiappe  nchiappe@caltrux.org 
Nico Bouwkamp nbouwkamp@cafcp.org 
Nicole nikkig484@gmail.com 
Nitin Natesan nnatesan@maximator-h2.com 
Omar Gonzales omar.gonzales@nikolamotor.com 
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Pat pat@ggpetroleum.com 
Pat M pat@californiafueling.com 
Paul D. Hernandez phernandez@ebce.org 
PaulaEberhardt peberhardt@atnetwork.org 
Peter Chen, CEC peter.chen@energy.ca.gov 
Phil Cazel, CEC phil.cazel@energy.ca.gov 
Philippe Gerretsen, Nikola philippe.gerretsen@nikolamotor.com 
Ray Pingle, Sierra Club California ray_pingle@msn.com 
Rebecca Schenker rebecca.schenker@gladstein.org 
Reed Addis reed@caleec.com 
Renee Samson, FreeWire rsamson@freewiretech.com 
RESLICK ryan.c.eslicker@p66.com 
Rich Parenteau zoom@quickcycle.net 
Rich Shinn, HNTB rshinn@hntb.com 
Rich Tree rtree@tularecag.ca.gov 
Rob Oglesby roboglesby614@gmail.com 
Robert Meaney robert.meaney@kaizencleanenergy.com 
Robert Naylor robertwnaylor@yahoo.com 
Robert Newman rnewman@ci.benicia.ca.us 
Robert Perry, Synergistic Solutions (he/him) robert.perry108@gmail.com 
Robin Van Valkenburgh robin.vanvalkenburgh@co.nevada.ca.us 
Ryan Gripp rgripp@sbmtd.gov 
Ryan Lau rlau@actransit.org 
Sabrinna Soldavini - MCE ssoldavini@mcecleanenergy.org 
Samaya Elder samaya.elder@sandag.org 
Samira sraja@socalgas.com 
Sammi Huo sammihuo510@gmail.com 
Samuel DaMassa, CARB samuel.damassa@arb.ca.gov 
Sara Fitzsimon sara.fitzsimon0@gmail.com 
Sarah Taheri staheri@sdge.com 
Sarah Williams sarah.k.williams@energy.ca.gov 
Scott Spaulding sspaulding@sbcag.org 
Scott Wisner swisner@veregy.com 
Sean, SoCalGas ssoni@socalgas.com 
Sean Sevilla ssevilla@mcecleanenergy.org 
Sebastian Irby sebastian.irby@gladstein.org 
Sebastian Serrato sebastian.serrato@energy.ca.gov 
Shea Dibble shead@enpllc.com 
Shirin Barfjani shirin.barfjani@arb.ca.gov 
ssmith scott.smith@cityexperiences.com 
Stephanie Doyle sdoyle@votesolar.org 
Steve Ellis steve.ellis@truezero.com 
Steven Toft, CARB steventoft@arb.ca.gov 
Susanna Herrera - City of Clovis susannah@cityofclovis.com 
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Sydney Stephens sstephens@amplypower.com 
Tara Baldridge  baldridge_tara@ausd.us 
Taso Zografos tasozografos@zdevco.com 
Taso Zografos tasozografos@gmail.com 
Terence Candell, WETA candell@watertransit.org 
Teresa Bui, Pacific Environment ttbui08@gmail.com 
Thanh Lopez, CEC thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
Thelma Briseno tbriseno@climateresolve.org 
Tiffany Hammond thammond@gowva.org 
Tiffany Hoang, CEC tiffany.hoang@energy.ca.gov 
Tim Ransdell thransde@socalgas.com 
Tim Ransdell tim.ransdell@gmail.com 
Tim Sasseen tim.sasseen@ballard.com 
Tim Sasseen migramigra@yahoo.com 
Tom Fulks tfulks@mightycomm.com 
Tom Kenny tkenny@grantmanagementasso.com 
Tom Mourmouras, Shell t.mourmouras@shell.com 
Tom Shaw thshaw@msn.com 
Tomas Ortiz tomas.ortiz@energy.ca.gov 
Tra'a Bezdecny tbezdecny@cityofcalabasas.com 
Ty Cratic ty.cratic@gladstein.org 
Unal Unsal ruunsal@gmail.com 
VanWifvat van@buildmomentum.io 
Vikyath Bandaru viswa.vikyath@gmail.com 
Wayne Leighty w.leighty@shell.com 
Wendy Fong wef317@lehigh.edu 
Wendy Schugar Martin wsmartin@progressrail.com 
Will Quinn wquinn@proterra.com 
worthmo mworthington@republicservices.com 
Wzobel wzobel@iwatani.com 
Yachun Chow yachun.chow@arb.ca.gov 
yagelidis, Earthjustice yagelidis@earthjustice.org 
Yasunari Onodera yasunari_onodera@taiamerica.com 
Yuto Kurosawa y.kurosawa@iwatani.com 
Zac Thompson, EBCE zthompson@ebce.org 
Zach Kahn zach.kahn@gmail.com 
Zach Pierce zpierce@rbhsd.org 
Zach Woogen zwoogen@vgicouncil.org 
Zoom User 65fc6z9pn7@privaterelay.appleid.com 

7 of 7 




